IRAILCO (LPL) HYDRANTS & BENDS

IRAILCO (LPL) HYDRANTS

b 80mm (3") Trailco Hydrant Valve
100mm (4") Trailco Hydrant Valve
125mm (5") Trailco Hydrant Valve

IRAILCO (LPL) Hydrant Bends
80mm (3") Trailco Hydrant Bend

100mm (4") Trailco Hydrant Bend
125mm (5") Trailco Hydrant Bend

Page 1l

81013
81014
81015

81003
81004
81005

Product

Links

Product

Links


http://www.irrigationdirect.com.au/product/trailco-hydrant/
http://www.irrigationdirect.com.au/product/trailco-hydrant/
http://www.irrigationdirect.com.au/product/hydrant-bend-trailco/
http://www.irrigationdirect.com.au/product/hydrant-bend-trailco/

