TRAILCO (LPL) HYDRANTS & BENDS

TRAILCO (LPL) HYDRANTS

	80mm (3") Trailco Hydrant Valve	81013	
	100mm (4") Trailco Hydrant Valve	81014	<u>Product</u>
	125mm (5") Trailco Hydrant Valve	81015	<u>Links</u>

TRAILCO (LPL) Hydrant Bends



80mm (3") Trailco Hydrant Bend	81003	
100mm (4") Trailco Hydrant Bend	81004	Product
125mm (5") Trailco Hydrant Bend	81005	<u>Links</u>